Ergebnisliste: Altersklassen

Platz Startnummer

méinnlich
AK 1
1 67
2 49
3 56
4 70
5 40
6 24
7 22
8 4
AK?2
1 1
2 23
3 36
4 38
5 48
6 55
7 11
8 14
9 63
10 20
11 62

Name / Verein

Schmidt

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen

Fricke

AC Apolda

Paul

Jena

Reinhardt
Jenaer Rad-Verein
Spatz

Stadtilm

Lange

VFL 1990 Gera
Kopf

Gliickauf Bleicherode
Aschenbach
SWE Service GmbH

Kopf

USV Halle
Hoffmann
USV Halle
Schlichting
Nordhausen
Scholz
Heringen
Kuttkat
RSV Meiningen
Fabian
Nordhausen
Fitzner

"Fels in der Brandung"

Hausbrandt
Erfurt

Friedrich
Nordhausen

Kohl

SWE Service GmbH
Henne
Miihlhausen

Ausrichter: SV Nordhausen 90
HSG Nordhausen

Sebastian
Norman
Benjamin
Daniel
Tim
Holger
Enrico

Uwe

Mario
Thomas
Holm
Matthias
Dirk
Uwe
Henning
Hagen
Torsten
Matthias

Christian

Seite

swim

00:10:00
00:13:20
00:17:30
00:19:39
00:16:51
00:18:09
00:19:45

00:21:13

00:09:57
00:13:04
00:17:27
00:15:13
00:14:56
00:17:52
00:18:20
00:17:49
00:19:50
00:17:36

00:19:02

Sonntag, 31. August 2003

bike

00:33:50
00:32:09
00:35:41
00:34:58
00:40:54
00:39:47
00:41:45

00:43:24

00:30:59
00:34:29
00:34:55
00:34:48
00:37:22
00:36:03
00:37:10
00:37:18
00:37:31
00:40:47

00:39:09

E-Mail:

run

00:16:25
00:17:19
00:19:25
00:20:44
00:23:05
00:24:14
00:21:44

00:27:51

00:16:07
00:18:57
00:19:23
00:23:00
00:21:28
00:19:58
00:21:38
00:22:49
00:21:18
00:24:14

00:24:29

total

01:00:15
01:02:48
01:12:36
01:15:21
01:20:50
01:22:10
01:23:14

01:32:28

00:57:03
01:06:30
01:11:45
01:13:01
01:13:46
01:13:53
01:17:08
01:17:56
01:18:39
01:22:37

01:22:40

syn90@scheunenhof-triathlon.de

Internet: http://www.scheunenhof-triathlon.de



Ergebnisliste: Altersklassen

Platz
12

13

14

AK3

Startnummer
12

10

27

60

71

28

19

41
57

25

53
65
66
13
54
45
46

33

Name / Verein

Friedrich
Nerchau
Engelbrecht
Halle

Miiller

Sundhausen

Hofmann
Arnstadt
Stephan
Erfurt

Bode

SV Kelbra
Heise

AL Eichhorst
Koch

V{L Ellrich
Behrendt
Nordhausen
Tonndorf
Niemberg
Ostmann
Gorsbach
Laubner
Nordhéuser SV

Pfundheller
HSV Weimar
Giefmann
LTV Erfurt
Druselmann
SG Rehungen
Gollnitz

SC Blau-Weifl Wieda

Thaler
Hildburghausen
Kramer

VIL Ellrich
Pelzel

V1L Ellrich
RoBler

Gera

Ausrichter: SV Nordhausen 90
HSG Nordhausen

Jorg
Klaus

Stephan

Frank
Kay
Jens
Dirk
Heiko
Franko
Thorsten
Holger

Jens

Frank
Dirk
Jorg
Matthias
Michael
Uwe
Mario

Ralf

Sonntag, 31. August 2003

swim
00:19:15

00:21:20

00:20:50

00:15:37
00:18:16
00:18:51

00:18:48

00:20:20
00:20:39
00:21:27

00:20:53

00:11:51
00:14:05
00:18:00
00:20:16
00:19:48
00:19:22
00:22:44

00:20:16

Seite 2

bike
00:38:33

00:40:39

00:43:24

00:39:33
00:36:02
00:39:29

00:41:05

00:39:46
00:41:23
00:40:06

00:41:31

00:33:49
00:35:14
00:36:28
00:36:58
00:38:39
00:42:58
00:45:50

00:45:56

E-Mail:

run
00:25:25

00:24:38

00:23:31

00:20:17
00:21:44
00:21:19
00:21:09
00:24:58
00:26:01
00:24:41
00:25:26

00:25:44

00:17:01
00:18:02
00:21:35
00:22:39
00:21:45
00:23:34
00:21:26

00:24:15

total
01:23:13

01:26:37

01:27:45

01:15:27
01:16:02
01:19:39
01:21:02
01:22:27
01:26:07
01:26:43
01:26:59

01:28:08

01:02:41
01:07:21
01:16:03
01:19:53
01:20:12
01:25:54
01:30:00

01:30:27

syn90@scheunenhof-triathlon.de

Internet: http://www.scheunenhof-triathlon.de



Ergebnisliste: Altersklassen

Platz Startnummer Name / Verein
9 29 Neumann Frank
Wolfen
Jugend A
1 50 Schwesinger Folker
HSV Weimar
Junioren
1 59 Roth Stefan
Tria Jena
2 44 Weigel Sebastian
Team White Rock W ‘fels
3 51 Mohr Peter
HSV Weimar
4 52 Hansmann Tobias
HSV Weimar

Senioren 1

1 2 Kull Andreas
HSV Weimar
2 73 Erfurt Torsten
SV Halle
3 3 Ackermann Thomas
Miihlhausen
4 8 Dorre Jochen
Miihlhausen
5 35 Scheinpflug Udo
"Fels in der Brandung"
6 64 Pietsch Frank
Dortmund
7 58 Zwanzig Steffen
Nordhausen
8 72 RoBner Reiner
Griin-Weif} Uthleben
9 17 Keil Harald
Plaue
10 26 Liitzkendorf Falk
Rottleberode
11 32 RoBler Uwe
SV BW Gangloffsommern
12 30 Nolle Andreas
Magdeburg
13 39 Schiitze Roger

"Fels in der Brandung"

Ausrichter: SV Nordhausen 90
HSG Nordhausen

Sonntag, 31. August 2003

swim bike
00:24:21 00:44:37

00:14:41 00:36:16

00:10:06 00:33:56
00:16:21 00:33:29
00:17:01 00:36:38

00:19:31 00:35:47

00:13:53 00:33:03
00:18:27 00:35:57
00:14:39 00:38:26
00:17:25 00:40:44
00:20:10 00:38:04
00:21:04 00:37:41
00:16:55 00:42:12
00:18:24 00:42:01
00:20:23 00:40:05
00:22:17 00:43:08
00:22:47 00:46:31
00:23:57 00:43:33

00:21:18 00:42:49

Seite 3 E-Mail:

run
00:26:22

00:20:14

00:17:52

00:21:36

00:21:57

00:21:20

00:18:04
00:19:08
00:22:30
00:21:59
00:22:26
00:22:04
00:22:32
00:23:20
00:24:02
00:21:50
00:22:54
00:25:34

00:31:43

total
01:35:20

01:11:11

01:01:54

01:11:26

01:15:36

01:16:38

01:05:00
01:13:32
01:15:35
01:20:08
01:20:40
01:20:49
01:21:39
01:23:45
01:24:30
01:27:15
01:32:12
01:33:04

01:35:50

syn90@scheunenhof-triathlon.de

Internet: http://www.scheunenhof-triathlon.de



Ergebnisliste: Altersklassen

Platz Startnummer

Senioren 2
1 6
2 18
3 69
4 68

Senioren 3
1 21

Senioren 4

1 15
2 16

Staffel

Staffel
1 112
2 111
3 115
4 114

Name / Verein

Bischoff
VIL Ellrich
Knab

Nordhausen
Holzhiuser
Nordhausen
Niemann
IHU-Team Leipzig

Kopf
FF Wiilfingerode

Henne Dr.

SV 1899 Miihlhausen
Hoffmann

Halle

Siidh.Laufladen
Promi-Staffel

3 aus 11
Nordhausen

Die Spezialisten
Heringen

Ausrichter: SV Nordhausen 90
HSG Nordhausen

Bernd
Gerd
Frank

Hagen

Bernd

Klaus-Dieter

Uwe

Thelemann,Sc
Jike,Beyer,
Peter,Peter,J

Neebe,Kausc

Seite

swim

00:20:21
00:24:06
00:22:38

00:29:34

00:17:20

00:14:20

00:22:21

00:14:17

00:11:34

00:13:47

00:17:16

Sonntag, 31. August 2003

bike

00:43:42
00:42:01
00:50:11

00:48:54

00:38:47

00:38:27

00:38:45

00:30:01

00:31:13

00:37:18

00:46:24

E-Mail:

run

00:23:21

00:24:54

00:30:33

00:33:16

00:21:18

00:23:59

00:22:19

00:16:03

00:17:35

00:19:52

00:29:51

total

01:27:24

01:31:01

01:43:22

01:51:44

01:17:25

01:16:46

01:23:25

01:00:21

01:00:22

01:10:57

01:33:31

svn90@scheunenhof-triathlon.de

Internet: http://www.scheunenhof-triathlon.de



Ergebnisliste: Altersklassen

Platz Startnummer
weiblich
AK?2

1 83

2 81

3 87

4 92

5 84
AK 4

1 86

2 93
Junioren

1 82
Senioren 1

1 95

2 88

3 94

Senioren 2
1 91

2 96

Name / Verein

Wollschliger

USV Halle/ SV Nordh.90

Gentner

Zeppelin-Team Potsdam

Klautzsch
Halle
Probst
HSV Weimar
Bannert
Wolfen

Kanzler Dr.
TSG Krimderode
Jung

Horningen

Haupt
SV Nordhausen 90

Scheller

Uni Magdeburg
Kiihnapfel

VSL Biihlau
Apitzsch-Pokoj
Werther

Fricke

AC Apolda
Mentzel
LTV Erfurt

Ausrichter: SV Nordhausen 90
HSG Nordhausen

Katja
Claudia
Anja
Kathrin

Nicole

Ines

Bettina

Sabine

Andrea
Bettina

Christiane

Monika

Sabine

Seite

5

swim

00:10:12
00:15:52
00:16:27
00:17:32

00:20:45

00:20:33

00:19:20

00:19:44

00:22:29
00:23:52

00:22:10

00:19:11

00:20:29

Sonntag, 31. August 2003

bike

00:36:46
00:38:21
00:39:32
00:41:25

00:44:51

00:41:37

00:45:23

00:42:58

00:43:30
00:46:35

00:45:27

00:39:21

00:47:41

E-Mail:

run

00:18:05
00:24:26
00:22:56
00:28:24

00:25:18

00:27:22

00:24:55

00:25:36

00:29:02
00:26:28

00:34:16

00:24:34

00:29:11

total

01:05:03
01:18:39
01:18:55
01:27:21

01:30:54

01:29:32

01:29:38

01:28:18

01:35:01
01:36:55

01:41:53

01:23:06

01:37:21

syn90@scheunenhof-triathlon.de

Internet: http://www.scheunenhof-triathlon.de



